
Aemenor Fabien

H 21 Osag Demorthèn

2

5

1

3

4

1 3 3 1

2 5 4 3

5 5 2 2

3 3 5 5

Mentor Ally
O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●● ●●●●●

●●●●●
Demorthèn Knowledge 6
Sigil Rann 6

●●●

●●

●●●



1

CàC/Tir

4/2 13 7

5/3 12 7

3/1 14 7

4/2 12 8

0/0 14 7

13 / 13 12 / 12

0

0

0



9

2

1

5

3

4

Taol-Kaer - Lands of Dèas - Rural

Peasant

Adversary

●●●●

7 3 Rationnelle

Mysticisme

Quality : Traditionalist

Flaw : Rigid

Reste :  40         Total :  100


